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
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: This lovely 3 bed 3 bath unit was remodeled 7 years ago. first unit as you enter complex 
allowing easy in and out. Granite counters, corian baths. nice open floor plan. Owner wants this sold. 
See showing details below. Plenty of extra storage, huge laundry room.Pool and recreational. A must 
see unit, awaiting a buyers final flair!!!! This Monterey nicest Condo Complex's all about LOCATION.

970 W FRANKLIN , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$629,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$592,000 MLS#: ML81441686
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:12/04/2014 DOM: 13
SqFt: 1,138 SqFt COE Date:01/12/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 5,760 SqFt (Tax) X St: High Street
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Great central close to downtown Monterey location. Nice outlook with peeks of the bay. New 
interior paint, carpets, light fixtures, and spacious open backyard. Totally turnkey. Very charming inside 
and out. Perfect primary home, income rental, or vacation home.



1119 MCCLELLAN , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$550,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$530,000 MLS#: ML81409367
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:03/24/2014 DOM: 257
SqFt: 1,303 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:01/06/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 6,300 SqFt (Tax) X St: Hoffman to 

Newton
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: If you are willing to do some updating, here is a chance to own a one-story home in 
Monterey, just up the hill from Cannery Row. A sea of hardwood floors, stone fireplace, large bonus 
room perfect for a home office or playroom and a 2 car garage! Do not call if you are looking for a new 
home with a big back yard-this one is not for you! It is suitable to live in now; make it your dream 
home!

164 MAR VISTA , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Apt/Condo/Loft/Co-

Op/TIC
List Price:$475,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price:$475,000 MLS#: ML81441878
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date:12/07/2014 DOM: 3
SqFt: 954 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:01/16/2015 HOA Fee: $208
Lot Size: 68,700 SqFt (Tax) X St: Monte Vista 

Drive
Elem: Monte Vista Elementary / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: Monterey High / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Spectacular Bay Views from this recently updated Monterey condo. Great floor plan for easy 
living with gourmet kitchen, living room, & 1/2 bath downstairs, 2 bedrooms & full bath upstairs. View of 
the Monterey Bay from both floors & a huge patio off the living room perfect for indoor outdoor 
living/entertaining. 2 designated parking spots under unit and additional storage locker in garage area. 
HOA dues are $229 per month Includes water, landscaping, and General maintenance of outside of 
building.

1980 WITHERS ,#C, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Apt/Condo/Loft/Co-

Op/TIC
List Price:$439,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price:$432,800 MLS#: ML81441373
Baths (F/P): 2 (1/1) List Date:12/01/2014 DOM: 14
SqFt: 865 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:01/22/2015 HOA Fee: $150
Lot Size: 1,029 SqFt (Tax) X St: DAVID AVENUE
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Great location with partial ocean views. Only 3 units in this development. Centrally located in 
Monterey. Two bedroom and 1.5 bath. One master suite, good size kitchen with stainless steel 
appliances and a full two car garage with plenty of storage.

413 ALCALDE , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$499,500 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$432,500 MLS#: ML81416998
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:05/15/2014 DOM: 186
SqFt: 1,700 SqFt COE Date:01/07/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 8,400 SqFt X St: Between 

Fremont & 
Montecito

Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Nestled on a BIG 8400sf lot,this spacious home offers so much-1700+sf,3bd/2bth+bonus room
(off master bdrm*Features include open floor plan-large living/dining room combo w/ wood burn fireplace 
adjacent to a light/bright kitchen w/ lots of cabinet space/breakfast bar*Vaulted ceilings,separate 
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